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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Futurity Heeling: FINALS Results

Back # Horse

3232

3480

3405

3474

3229

3376

3167

3068

3169

3010

3009

3421

3387

3404

3130

ONE NITE SPECIAL
S: GUNNERS SPECIAL NITE
D: THELMAS WHIZ

CANTEBURYS CHERREY
S: CANTEBURY CAT
D: CHERREY

DF BET HESA LEGEND
S: BET HESA CAT
D: GUNNA BE A LEGEND

ROCKK STAR
S: PEPTOBOONSMAL
D: ARISTOCRATIC STAR

COPPERTON
S: SPOTS HOT
D: COPPERISH

JKC SMART PLAYEN SIS
S: PLAYEN SPADES
D: LETRIC JERRY

DT HICKORYS EYECANDY
S: HICKORYMHOLLY TIME
D: ESPERANZA

BUFFALOU
S: CATTALOU
D: KITTY MERADA

MAYHEMM
S: METALLIC REBEL
D: KATNISS

SMART REY MOVIN
S: DUAL SMART REY
D: CASTA MOVIN

CHEYENNE RED CAT
S: A SAVANNAH CAT
D: HARPERS HOLLY TUCKER

REYZIN WITH GRACE
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: REYZIN

CR WOODY BE A DUAL
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: ARC CATTY DUAL

THE NOTORIOUS B 1 G
S: CD LIGHTS
D: DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ

THE SPOOK DUN TIME
S: SHINING SPOOK
D: ICE COLD DUNIT

Rider
JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

HUNTER KOCH

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

HUNTER KOCH

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

SHAY CARROLL
STEPHENVILLE, TX

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

JOHNRYON FOSTER
BROCK, TX

DAKOTA KIRCHENSCHLAGER
WHITESBORO, TX

KALEB DRIGGERS
STEPHENVILLE, TX

KALEB DRIGGERS
STEPHENVILLE, TX

CADE RICE
LIPAN, TX

RHEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

BILLIE JACK SAEBENS
NOWATA, OK

STEVE ORTH
GUTHRIE, OK
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Friday, 10/18/24
$95,000.00 added
Paying 20 places

Owner

CHRIS YOUNG
COLEMAN, OK

JD AND/ OR LINDSEY
MCGUIRE
MIDLAND, TX

PATRICK GIDEON

JD AND/ OR LINDSEY
MCGUIRE
MIDLAND, TX

COX & MOORE PARTNERSHIP

MARIETTA, OK

SHAY CARROLL
STEPHENVILLE, TX

DT HORSES, LLC
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

ROB FOSTER
BROCK, TX

TNT PERFORMANCE HORSES

KALEB DRIGGERS
STEPHENVILLE, TX

KALEB DRIGGERS
STEPHENVILLE, TX

SHANE WALTERS

A/C RACING & ROPING
ROOSEVELT, UT

SOUTHERN RANCHES
WAXAHACHIE, TX

SARA HUDSON
SHAWNEE, OK

Score
236.36

236.37

238.2

238.52

238.79

234.83

234.29

235.14

236.82

234.82

231.46

236.47

233.81

231.41

234.83

Total
945.43

942.96

942.91

941.76

941.46

939.64

939.11

938.85

937.05

935.19

933.97

931.87

931.33

931.21

930.65

Payout
$30,000.00

$25,000.00

$20,000.00

$17,000.00

$14,000.00

$12,000.00

$10,000.00

$8,000.00

$6,000.00

$4,000.00

$3,000.00

$3,000.00

$2,500.00

$2,000.00

$2,000.00
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WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP
Futurity Heeling: FINALS Results

Back #
3197

3206

3360

3094

3203

3016

3393

3105

3204

3002

Horse

PLAYING TUFF
S: MR PLAYINSTYLISH
D: MY BOOTS ARE TUFF

JONEZIN FOR MY BOSS
S: CD LIGHTS
D: TGRAVELIN MISS JONEZ

BET HESA SHINER
S: BET HESA CAT
D: NIC A SHINER

ELON VON
S: STEVIE REY VON
D: SHINEYDIAMONDJACKIE

WOOD YOU KNOW
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: LITTLE BOW KNOWS

PROBABLY SMART N NU
S: SMART NU SHINER
D: PROBABLY RED BUCK

SJR DIAMOND OMBRE
S: CD DIAMOND
D: SJR STYLISH MARILYN

NOT WHITE AT ALL
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: SNAPPY LIL SPOOK

SIPPIN PATRON
S: DUAL PATRON
D: VAHALLA FOXY SHINER

A NU KINDA CAT
S: A SAVANAH CAT
D: IMA DALLAS CHIC

Rider

LANE REEVES
WANN, OK

JOHNRYON FOSTER
BROCK, X

RYAN MOTES
WEATHERFORD, TX

BUBBA GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

JOHNRYON FOSTER
BROCK, TX

DANIEL REED

RHEN RICHARD
ROOSEVELT, UT

TREVOR BRAZILE
DECATUR, TX

JOSEPH HARRISON
OVERBROOK, OK

STEVE ORTH
GUTHRIE, OK

Friday, 10/18/24
$95,000.00 added
Paying 20 places

Owner

HARD WAY LAND AND
LIVESTOCK LLC

RANDY & TERESA QUARNE

GIANNA S HANSEN
SCOTTSDALE, AZ

TRIPP TOWNSEND

NANCY LYNN GALBREATH
POOLVILLE, TX

CHRIS SUTTON
ADA, OK

A/C RACING & ROPING
ROOSEVELT, UT

RELENTLESS REMUDA LLC

JUSTIN OCHS
MILTON, WI

DON BRADSHAW
ELK CITY, OK

Score
232.8

233.62

230.57

225.19

219.16

223.05

221.73

221.59

ED
Total Payout
929.29 $1,500.00
927.24 $1,500.00
924.19 $1,500.00
921.97 $1,500.00
920.76 $1,500.00
918.05 $0.00
916.95 $0.00
915.9 $0.00
701.95 $0.00
701.38 $0.00
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Total Payout $166,000.00
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